
Cootie House 2025-2026 Donation Report
GoalAmount Raised Percent

Alabama $17.00$0.00 0.00%
AL001 - Bless Ur Heart $0.00 $17.00 0.00%

AL013 - Tri-Cities $0.00

 - $0.00

Alaska $50.00$187.00 374.00%
AK002 - Midnight Sun $187.00 $50.00 374.00%

Arizona $309.00$470.00 152.10%
AZ002 - Sahuaro $59.00 $38.00 155.26%

AZ006 - Mountain Foul Ups $17.00 $16.00 106.25%

AZ010 - Yuta Hay $64.00 $66.00 96.97%

AZ011 - Sunny Slops $100.00 $71.00 140.85%

AZ013 - Huchie Kuchie $58.00 $58.00 100.00%

AZ014 - Wilde E Coyotes $42.00 $30.00 140.00%

AZ777 - Slot Junkies $30.00 $30.00 100.00%

 - $100.00

Arkansas $157.00$134.00 85.35%
AR003 - Hog-Wollowers $31.00 $31.00 100.00%

AR013 - Stump Jucers $58.00 $58.00 100.00%

AR014 - Hogwash $35.00 $35.00 100.00%

AR021 - Wild Hogs $10.00 $33.00 30.30%

California $451.00$92.51 20.51%
CA007 - Red Feather $8.41 $36.00 23.36%

CA016 - Solano Chiefs $8.41 $46.00 18.28%

CA019 - Li’l Bugs $8.41 $49.00 17.16%

CA023 - Skidoo $8.41 $18.00 46.72%
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CA040 - Vainglorious Vista Vermin $8.41 $31.00 27.13%

CA043 - Chinchies $8.41 $34.00 24.74%

CA044 - Perrisites $8.41 $20.00 42.05%

CA061 - Mule Tail $8.41 $28.00 30.04%

CA066 - Greenbacks $0.00 $26.00 0.00%

CA068 - Pit Stop $8.41 $67.00 12.55%

CA069 - Lunar Tics $8.41 $66.00 12.74%

CA077 - BATTLEFIELD BUFFOONS $8.41 $15.00 56.07%

CA079 - Bandits $0.00 $15.00 0.00%

Colorado $110.00$15.00 13.64%
CO001 - Silver Dollar $0.00 $33.00 0.00%

CO002 - 3-P-T $0.00 $43.00 0.00%

CO019 - Flatlands $15.00 $15.00 100.00%

Delaware $63.00$78.00 123.81%
DE001 - Ki-Yi $28.00 $28.00 100.00%

DE002 - King Crab $34.00 $35.00 97.14%

DE004 - Fidlers $16.00

Europe $92.00$0.00 0.00%
EU006 - Lebkuchen $0.00 $92.00 0.00%

Florida $509.00$474.75 93.27%
FL001 - Yellow River Bellies $21.00 $20.00 105.00%

FL002 - Missile Bugs $26.00 $26.00 100.00%

FL008 - Boweevil $120.75 $31.00 389.52%

FL017 - Manatee $25.00 $25.00 100.00%

FL018 - Gator $14.00 $14.00 100.00%



Cootie House 2025-2026 Donation Report
GoalAmount Raised Percent

FL023 - Catfish $30.00 $28.00 107.14%

FL025 - Cootieville $32.00 $15.00 213.33%

FL029 - Love Bugs $0.00 $28.00 0.00%

FL032 - Son’s of the Beaches $25.00 $21.00 119.05%

FL041 - White Sands $32.00 $29.00 110.34%

FL044 - Ho-Be Hoboes $16.00 $16.00 100.00%

FL051 - Valley Suckers $0.00 $18.00 0.00%

FL055 - Richeys $0.00 $17.00 0.00%

FL056 - Transplant $17.00 $17.00 100.00%

FL059 - Scratch Ankle $0.00 $37.00 0.00%

FL066 - Sea Oats $28.00 $28.00 100.00%

FL068 - $0.00 $50.00 0.00%

FL076 - Withlacoochee $31.00 $32.00 96.88%

FL098 - Midway Mites $57.00 $57.00 100.00%

Georgia $141.00$385.00 273.05%
GA001 - Mossy Mites $36.00 $36.00 100.00%

GA004 - Kudzu Mafia $23.00 $23.00 100.00%

GA005 - Muff Rats $81.00 $40.00 202.50%

GA066 - Horney Bug $93.00 $42.00 221.43%

 - $152.00

Hawaii $15.00$0.00 0.00%
HI001 - Okolehau $0.00 $15.00 0.00%

Illinois $129.00$225.00 174.42%
IL042 - Nwalkao-High-Pot $0.00 $32.00 0.00%

IL048 - Sucker $150.00 $33.00 454.55%

IL062 - 8’Er From Decatur $75.00 $14.00 535.71%
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IL079 - Rakkasans $0.00 $38.00 0.00%

Indiana $46.00$0.00 0.00%
IN011 - INDY RACERS $0.00 $46.00 0.00%

Iowa $68.00$0.00 0.00%
IA001 - Malolos Verdun $0.00 $43.00 0.00%

IA006 - Cedar Bugs $0.00 $25.00 0.00%

Kansas $171.00$171.00 100.00%
KS002 - Strawberry Hill $43.00 $43.00 100.00%

KS003 - Topeka $17.00 $17.00 100.00%

KS004 - CHOO CHOO $42.00 $42.00 100.00%

KS006 - Scratch Me $29.00 $29.00 100.00%

KS007 - Cheyenne Flyway $40.00 $40.00 100.00%

Kentucky $96.00$0.00 0.00%
KY002 - Nor Ken Tuck $0.00 $44.00 0.00%

KY006 - Ken-Bo $0.00 $15.00 0.00%

Louisiana $131.00$35.00 26.72%
LA006 - Pelicans $34.00 $36.00 94.44%

LA011 - Lousy $1.00 $34.00 2.94%

LA019 - DRAGOONS $0.00 $15.00 0.00%

Maryland $239.00$359.00 150.21%
MD001 - TNT $39.00 $36.00 108.33%

MD003 - Block Busters $250.00 $76.00 328.95%

MD004 - D.D.T. Bourque $0.00 $22.00 0.00%

MD006 - Duck, Buck, Guse $0.00 $32.00 0.00%

MD017 - Rodents $38.00 $43.00 88.37%
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MD027 - Sho Crabers $32.00 $30.00 106.67%

Massachusetts $57.00$0.00 0.00%
MA005 - Neponset $0.00 $15.00 0.00%

MA014 - Plymouth Rock $0.00 $42.00 0.00%

Michigan $141.00$27.00 19.15%
MI012 - Leaky Beer Hill $26.00 $29.00 89.66%

MI014 - Stinky $0.00 $22.00 0.00%

MI017 - WANIGAS $0.00 $25.00 0.00%

MI018 - Downriver Rats $0.00 $19.00 0.00%

MI024 - Rose Hub $1.00 $46.00 2.17%

Minnesota $296.00$124.00 41.89%
MN002 - Gopher $22.00 $22.00 100.00%

MN005 - Flea Circus $16.00 $16.00 100.00%

MN015 - Minnetonka $23.00 $24.00 95.83%

MN019 - Crotch Bunnies $0.00 $18.00 0.00%

MN034 - Red River Rats $15.00 $15.00 100.00%

MN042 - Must Itch $0.00 $22.00 0.00%

MN046 - Yellow Brick Roadies $21.00 $21.00 100.00%

MN051 - Foul Balls $0.00 $35.00 0.00%

MN066 - Sticktites $27.00 $27.00 100.00%

Mississippi $126.00$7.00 5.56%
MS006 - Cotton Boll $0.00 $12.00 0.00%

MS007 - Hug Bugs $7.00 $53.00 13.21%

Missouri $268.00$0.00 0.00%
MO001 - Heart of America $0.00 $44.00 0.00%
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MO002 - Mid Mo Vagabonds $0.00 $27.00 0.00%

MO005 - Running Bare $0.00 $67.00 0.00%

MO012 - Justaskme $0.00 $34.00 0.00%

MO014 - DDT $0.00 $14.00 0.00%

MO015 - Semo Swampers $0.00 $34.00 0.00%

MO017 - Tous Ensemble $0.00 $18.00 0.00%

MO056 - Grape Nuts $0.00 $30.00 0.00%

Montana $61.00$58.00 95.08%
MT010 - Sleeping Giant $58.00 $61.00 95.08%

Nebraska $101.00$108.00 106.93%
NE004 - Chuck Hole $42.00 $35.00 120.00%

NE007 - Wild “Bill” Cody $34.00 $34.00 100.00%

NE010 - Bugeaters $32.00 $32.00 100.00%

Nevada $48.00$28.00 58.33%
NV002 - Snake Eyes $28.00 $48.00 58.33%

New Hampshire $86.00$47.00 54.65%
NH001 - Old Man Mountain $0.00 $38.00 0.00%

NH003 - Week-Enders $47.00 $48.00 97.92%

New Jersey $82.00$14.00 17.07%
NJ007 - P. O. W. $0.00 $15.00 0.00%

NJ015 - Jockey Hollow $14.00 $14.00 100.00%

NJ038 - Pee-38 $0.00 $28.00 0.00%

NJ041 - Sewer Rats $0.00 $25.00 0.00%

New Mexico $97.00$0.00 0.00%
NM005 - A. H. O. $0.00 $19.00 0.00%
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NM007 - Loco $0.00 $28.00 0.00%

NM014 - MT K.I.A.M.I.A. $0.00 $18.00 0.00%

NM019 - Itchin’n’bitchin’ $0.00 $32.00 0.00%

New York $164.00$0.00 0.00%
NY 9.75 - Great Swampers $0.00 $25.00 0.00%

NY002 - Wild Bunch $0.00 $42.00 0.00%

NY042 - Back Biters $0.00 $17.00 0.00%

NY054 - Crape Hangers $0.00 $31.00 0.00%

NY065 - Clam Diggers $0.00 $25.00 0.00%

NY069 - Uassan $0.00 $24.00 0.00%

North Carolina $313.00$0.00 0.00%
NC001 - SWAMP RATS $0.00 $23.00 0.00%

NC002 - Mixed Breed $0.00 $24.00 0.00%

NC003 - Creek Crawlers $0.00 $41.00 0.00%

NC008 - Sprung Leak $0.00 $29.00 0.00%

NC011 - HOG HEADS $0.00 $35.00 0.00%

NC017 - Goonie Birds $0.00 $15.00 0.00%

NC024 - La Fayette Nits $0.00 $25.00 0.00%

NC057 - Hickory Nuts $0.00 $35.00 0.00%

NC078 - Head Hunters $0.00 $42.00 0.00%

NC089 - Tarheels $0.00 $22.00 0.00%

NC254 - PLANKWALKERS $0.00 $22.00 0.00%

North Dakota $179.00$360.00 201.12%
ND002 - Bismarck-Mandan $30.00 $16.00 187.50%

ND006 - Edwin W. Jahr $30.00 $13.00 230.77%

ND007 - Brakken Sand Fleas $30.00 $29.00 103.45%
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ND008 - Pack Rats $180.00 $73.00 246.58%

ND010 - Red River Spud Bugs $30.00 $11.00 272.73%

ND012 - Why-Not-Minot $60.00 $37.00 162.16%

Ohio $366.00$92.00 25.14%
OH001 - Vin Rouge.. $0.00 $35.00 0.00%

OH005 - Vin None $0.00 $14.00 0.00%

OH016 - Vin Ordinaire $0.00 $60.00 0.00%

OH018 - Vin Oui Oui $0.00 $19.00 0.00%

OH024 - Vin Maggies Drawers $0.00 $24.00 0.00%

OH045 - Vin Grape Poppers $0.00 $24.00 0.00%

OH068 - Vin Saki $18.00 $18.00 100.00%

OH083 - Vin Twas MJM $26.00 $26.00 100.00%

OH086 - Vin Corry $0.00 $41.00 0.00%

OH092 - Vin Coho $48.00 $105.00 45.71%

Oklahoma $206.00$38.00 18.45%
OK001 - Seam Traveler $0.00 $17.00 0.00%

OK004 - Lazy Bug $38.00 $34.00 111.76%

OK005 - 6TH ST. BUG MAFIA $0.00 $14.00 0.00%

OK007 - Honor Bugs $0.00 $31.00 0.00%

OK016 - L S M FT $0.00 $49.00 0.00%

OK017 - TARFU $0.00 $32.00 0.00%

Oregon $128.00$286.00 223.44%
OR004 - Emerald $7.00 $27.00 25.93%

OR006 - Carry-On $0.00 $19.00 0.00%

OR008 - Rimrock $1.00 $18.00 5.56%

OR009 - Dune Bugs $18.00 $25.00 72.00%
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OR012 - Timber Toppers $4.00 $19.00 21.05%

OR023 - LUNA TICKS $6.00 $20.00 30.00%

 - $250.00

Pacific Areas $569.00$154.00 27.07%
PC001 - Honey Bucket Special $94.00 $90.00 104.44%

PC002 - Ee-Chi-Gae $12.00 $30.00 40.00%

PC006 - Maeng Das $0.00 $59.00 0.00%

PC007 - Kuto $46.00 $45.00 102.22%

PC008 - Chokumchingo $2.00 $266.00 0.75%

PC011 - Kuripots $0.00 $21.00 0.00%

PC013 - Telas Potgas $0.00 $13.00 0.00%

PC015 - Pinatubo $0.00 $45.00 0.00%

Pennsylvania $354.00$333.00 94.07%
PA018 - Over The Top $17.00 $17.00 100.00%

PA029 - Dirty Girty $31.00 $31.00 100.00%

PA030 - Chiggin & Chuck’n $0.00 $21.00 0.00%

PA033 - General Wayne $46.00 $46.00 100.00%

PA044 - Del-Val $27.00 $27.00 100.00%

PA045 - White Rose $72.00 $72.00 100.00%

PA058 - Moshannon Valley $13.00 $13.00 100.00%

PA059 - Pick-Em $40.00 $40.00 100.00%

PA072 - Conococheague $22.00 $22.00 100.00%

PA092 - Short Circuit $24.00 $24.00 100.00%

PA099 - Scratchin’ Dutchmen $41.00 $41.00 100.00%

South Carolina $214.00$40.00 18.69%
SC001 - Sand Fleas $40.00 $41.00 97.56%
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SC003 - Spartan $0.00 $28.00 0.00%

SC009 - Only The Strong $0.00 $25.00 0.00%

SC010 - Crummy Bugs $0.00 $50.00 0.00%

SC013 - Sandlappers $0.00 $19.00 0.00%

SC015 - NIGHT WALKERS $0.00 $51.00 0.00%

South Dakota $91.00$0.00 0.00%
SD001 - Big Sioux Ticks $0.00 $34.00 0.00%

SD012 - Big Aggie $0.00 $33.00 0.00%

SD020 - Rushmore $0.00 $24.00 0.00%

Tennessee $105.00$92.00 87.62%
TN004 - Cumberlands $0.00 $37.00 0.00%

TN005 - Sunuppers $92.00 $43.00 213.95%

TN026 - Shelby Angels $0.00 $25.00 0.00%

Texas $405.00$48.00 11.85%
TX005 - Ouch $0.00 $49.00 0.00%

TX008 - Korny Krew $0.00 $17.00 0.00%

TX011 - Let’s Do It $0.00 $41.00 0.00%

TX013 - Dood It $0.00 $66.00 0.00%

TX035 - HALF SHELLS $0.00 $25.00 0.00%

TX036 - Three Acres $0.00 $30.00 0.00%

TX037 - Lucky 37 $48.00 $47.00 102.13%

TX055 - Uckishe $0.00 $71.00 0.00%

TX068 - River Raiders $0.00 $15.00 0.00%

TX069 - Leanderthal Nits $0.00 $24.00 0.00%

TX088 - Armadillo $0.00 $20.00 0.00%
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Virginia $388.00$858.00 221.13%
VA001 - Ocean View Toads $60.00 $32.00 187.50%

VA002 - Norfolk Crabs $100.00 $53.00 188.68%

VA005 - Peninsula Fleas $62.00 $30.00 206.67%

VA009 - Virginia Beach Coots $118.00 $43.00 274.42%

VA011 - BOONDOCKERS $54.00 $29.00 186.21%

VA013 - Rowdy Rebels $102.00 $28.00 364.29%

VA014 - Da-Lec-Ity $162.00 $81.00 200.00%

VA017 - Lee-Si-Bugs $70.00 $26.00 269.23%

VA018 - Colonial Coots $36.00 $18.00 200.00%

VA019 - Fred Gnats $94.00 $26.00 361.54%

VA021 - RIDGE RUNNERS $0.00 $22.00 0.00%

Washington $279.00$1,003.00 359.50%
WA003 - Yurabum $1,000.00 $63.00 1587.30%

WA008 - CRAZY EIGHTS $3.00 $28.00 10.71%

Wisconsin $248.00$418.00 168.55%
WI006 - Badger $60.00 $30.00 200.00%

WI009 - Wacha Kalit $135.00 $35.00 385.71%

WI014 - Tornado $0.00 $18.00 0.00%

WI021 - Who? What? $20.00 $27.00 74.07%

WI023 - Short Arm $98.00 $52.00 188.46%

WI038 - Wat-O-Ma $36.00 $18.00 200.00%

WI041 - Mad City $35.00 $68.00 51.47%

 - $34.00

$6,761.26 $8,166.00 82.80%Total


